:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7255431

Sep 05, 2023 - 04:51 (UTC)

In epoch 226,732 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 259768 - 0.015885733 ETH®
25.82 USD

2 259769 - 0.015891267 ETH®
25.83 USD

3 259770 - 0.015883143 ETH®
25.81 USD

4 259771 - 0.015851261 ETH®
25.76 USD

S 259772 - 0.015861632 ETH®
25.78 USD

6 259773 - 0.015834843 ETH®
25.73 USD

7 259774 - 0.015831838 ETH®
25.73 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7255431
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/226732
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259768
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259769
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259770
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259771
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259772
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259773
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259774

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

259775

259776

259777

259778

259779

259782

259783

Validator Id

167701

Amount

- 0.054787034
89.05 USD

- 0.015852816
25.76 USD

- 0.015823462
25.72 USD

- 0.015877447
25.80 USD

- 0.015892931
25.83 USD

- 0.015831341
25.73 USD

- 0.015882675
25.81 USD

- 0.015898688
25.84 USD

- 0.015882999
25.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.039171815
63.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259775
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259776
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259777
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259778
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259779
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259780
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259781
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259782
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/259783
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/167701

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



