

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7255431</u>

DATE & TIME Sep 05, 2023 · 04:51 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 226,732 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>259768</u>	- 0.015885733 ETH � 25.82 USD
2	<u>259769</u>	- 0.015891267 ETH � 25.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>259770</u>	- 0.015883143 ETH � 25.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>259771</u>	- 0.015851261 ETH � 25.76 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>259772</u>	- 0.015861632 ETH � 25.78 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>259773</u>	- 0.015834843 ETH � 25.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>259774</u>	- 0.015831838 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 259775 - 0.054787034 ET 89.05 USD - 0.015852816 ET 25.76 USD - 25.76 USD		
	ГН ⊗	
231.70 005		
<u>10</u> <u>259777</u> - 0.015823462 ET 25.72 USD	ГН 📎	
<u>11</u> <u>259778</u> - 0.015877447 ET 25.80 USD	ГН ⊘	
<u>12</u> <u>259779</u> - 0.015892931 ET 25.83 USD	ГН ⊘	
<u>13</u> <u>259780</u> - 0.015831341 ET 25.73 USD	ГН 📀	
<u>14</u> <u>259781</u> - 0.015882675 ET 25.81 USD	ГН 📎	
<u>15</u> <u>259782</u> - 0.015898688 ET 25.84 USD	ГН 📀	
<u>16</u> <u>259783</u> - 0.015882999 ET 25.81 USD	ГН ⊘	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
1 167701 + 0.039171815 ET 63.67 USD	гн ⊘	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.